
	
  

	
  

Student	
  Body	
  Diversity	
  
	
  

Total	
  Enrolled	
  Students:	
  103	
  

Total	
  Enrolled	
  Full-­‐	
  time	
  Students:	
  68	
  

Gender	
   Male	
   Female	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
	
   28%	
   72%	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

Racial/	
  
Ethnic	
  
Group	
  

American	
  
Indian/	
  
Alaskan	
  
Native	
  

Hispanics	
  
of	
  Any	
  
Race	
  

Black	
  or	
  
African	
  
American	
  

Native	
  
Hawaiian	
  
or	
  other	
  
Pacific	
  
Islander	
  

Unknown	
   Two	
  or	
  
more	
  
races	
  

White	
  

	
   0%	
   17%	
   6%	
   0%	
   6%	
   3%	
   67%	
  
Pell	
  Grant	
  Recipients	
  
	
   25%	
  
	
  

	
  

	
  

	
  


